CITY OF SHEBOYGAN RESOLUTION 84-23-24

BY ALDERPERSONS DEKKER AND RUST.

OCTOBER 16, 2023.

A RESOLUTION adopting a Facility Fee Schedule and an Equipment Fee Schedule.

RESOLVED: That the City of Sheboygan Common Council adopts the attached Facility Fee Schedule and Equipment Fee Schedule.

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED: That the fees addressed in the herein-adopted schedules shall supersede fees previously adopted.

PASSED AND ADOPTED BY THE CITY OF SHEBOYGAN COMMON COUNCIL	
Presiding Officer	Attest
Ryan Sorenson, Mayor, City of Sheboygan	Meredith DeBruin, City Clerk, City of Sheboygan